10kW 20kW 30kW 40kW 50kW 60kW 70kW 80kW 90kW 100kW
S3M100K-100K6T BP240V65L 1 144 62 37 26 19 15 12 10 8.7 7.5
S3M100K-100K6T BP240V65L 2 319 144 88 62 47 37 31 26 22 19
S3M100K-100K6T BP240V65L 3 498 231 144 102 78 62 51 43 37 33
S3M100K-100K6T BP240V100L 1 237 105 64 44 33 27 22 18 16 14
S3M100K-100K6T BP240V100L 2 512 238 148 105 80 64 53 45 39 34
S3M100K-100K6T BP240V100L 3 785 375 238 171 131 106 88 75 64 57
All runtime values are shown in minutes.
S3M100K-100K6T Estimated Runtime
UPS Model
Battery Pack
Model
Battery
Pack Qty
Load in Kilowatts (kW)